Flow meter type
FMC
More than just pumps
2
The FLUX flow meter type FMC
nutating disc type
The technique: an advanced technology
For quality assurance, ecological and economic

14
15
Example of type code of flow meter FMC
FMC 100/PP/0/F
FMC 100/PP/0/F  =  Design
FMC 100/PP/0/F  =  Model
FMC 100/PP/0/F  =  Material meter body
FMC 100/PP/0/F  =  Material seal
FMC 100/PP/0/F  = � Version (F = use with drum pump
A = fixed installation into pipework)
Reed-Sensor
Ease of operation via
multi-functional keys
Electronic digital
display unit
Amplifier
FSV 100
Measuring
unit
4
Type FMC 100/PP/0/F FMC 100/PP/1/F FMC 100/PP/2/F
Flowrate 10 – 100 l/min 10 – 100 l/min 10 – 100 l/min
Operating pressure max. 4 bar max. 4 bar max. 4 bar
Viscosity max. 2500 mPas (cP) max. 2500 mPas (cP) max. 2500 mPas (cP)
Operating temperature max. 60 °C max. 60 °C max. 60 °C
Accuracy ± 1% ± 1% ± 1%
Mode of operation Normal mode or auto mode in conjunction with an interface amplifier
Inlet-outlet connections G 1¼ – 1¼ A
BSP 1¼“ female – BSP 1¼“ male
G 1¼ – 1¼ A
BSP 1¼“ female – BSP 1¼“ male
G 1¼ – 1¼ A
BSP 1¼“ female – BSP 1¼“ male
connecting piece to drum pump included in the FMC
Material: meter body Polypropylene (PP) Polypropylene (PP) Polypropylene (PP)
Material: maesuring chamber �PPS PPS PPS
Material: seal EPDM (0) FKM (1) FEP (2)
Weight 1,1 kg 1,1 kg 1,1 kg
Part No. A04 00 005 A04 00 007 A04 00 009
Version without digital display unit for use with quick action tap – see page 13
Flow meter with top cover and connecting cable, 5 m long. Part No. of quick action tap on page 13.
Part No. A04 00 035 A04 00 037 A04 00 039
FMC 100/PP/./F in Polypropylene
for portable use with drum Pumps
Accessory for all models FMC
	 Protective boot for display unit against impurities
	 and corrosive vapours
	 Part No. 001 42 017
5
Type FMC 100/PP/0/A FMC 100/PP/1/A FMC 100/PP/2/A
Flowrate 10 – 100 l/min 10 – 100 l/min 10 – 100 l/min
Operating pressure max. 4 bar max. 4 bar max. 4 bar
Viscosity max. 2500 mPas (cP) max. 2500 mPas (cP) max. 2500 mPas (cP)
Operating temperature max. 60 °C max. 60 °C max. 60 °C
Genauigkeit ± 1% ± 1% ± 1%
Accuracy Normal mode or auto mode in conjunction with an interface amplifier
Inlet-outlet connections G 1½ A – G 1½ A
BSP 1½“ – BSP 1½“ male
G 1½ A – G 1½ A
BSP 1½“ – BSP 1½“ male
G 1½ A – G 1½ A
BSP 1½“ – BSP 1½“ male
Material: meter body Polypropylene (PP) Polypropylene (PP) Polypropylene (PP)
Material: measuring chamber �PPS PPS PPS